
50TH YEAR ANNIVERSARY 1973-2023 
 

TJ Higgins Company ◦ Manufacturers Agents ◦ 265 Lies Road ◦ Carol Stream, IL 60188 ◦ p (630)-752-9400 ◦ f (630)-752-9423 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Outside Sales Team 

 

Tom Higgins – thiggins@tjhiggins.com 
 

Brian Higgins – bhiggins@tjhiggins.com 
 

Tom Higgins IV – thigginsiv@tjhiggins.com 
 

Conor Higgins – chiggins@tjhiggins.com 
 

Frank Higgins – fhiggins@tjhiggins.com 
 

Zach Burgeson – zachb@tjhiggins.com 
 

Jim Gawloski – jgawloski@tjhiggins.com 
 

Michelle Pfeiffer – mpfeiffer@tjhiggins.com  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 
 

Charlotte 
Charlotte Orders – orders@tjhiggins.com 

Celia Perez – cperez@tjhiggins.com 

Caryn Walt – cwalt@tjhiggins.com 
 

Zurn-Elkay 
Zurn Elkay Orders – ZurnElkayOrders@tjhiggins.com 

Zurn Elkay Quotes – ZurnElkayQuotes@tjhiggins.com 

Gregg Fuller – gfuller@tjhiggins.com 

Susie Cazares –  scazares@tjhiggins.com 

Bob Hollatz – bobh@tjhiggins.com 

Brendan Higgins – brendanh@tjhiggins.com 
 

Inside Sales 
Mike Gilgenbach – mgilgenbach@tjhiggins.com  

• Cerro, Eaton B-Line, Harris, Jones Stephens 
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